PRTD10-1K-FG
DESCRIPTION
The PRTD10-1K-FG Series Thin Film Platinum
RTDs (Resistance Temperature Detectors) are
designed to monitor or control critical temperatures
in industrial applications. They provide a linear
change in resistance versus temperature,
combining high linearity, stability, accuracy, and

Application InformationMechanical Dimensions (inches)
PRTD10-1K-FG Rev 1.0 May 2025
Part Number Configuration
Notice:
Phoenix Sensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. Phoenix Sensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described
herein, conveys no license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been
checked, no responsibility, however, is assumed for inaccuracies.
Phoenix Sensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause
failure of a life-support system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Phoenix Sensors Nomenclature
Model Ω Value @ 25C Wire Type Wire Lead Length
PRTD10 100 = 100Ohms FG = Fiberglass Null = 12 inches
1K = 1,000Ohms
Example: PRTD10-1K-FG 1 (1,000Ohm RTD, Fiberglass Wire, 12in Wire Leads)
Website: phoenixsensors.com    Phone: (480) 462-1810    sales@phoenixsensors.com
Accuracy vs Temperature
Temperature (°C) ±ΔR¹ (Ω) - Resistance Accuracy ±ΔT (°C) - Temperature Accuracy
-100 2.4 0.6
0 1.0 0.3
100 2.2 0.6
200 4.3 1.2
300 6.2 1.8
400 8.5 2.3
500 9.6 3.0
600 10.4 3.3